10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Wastewater LI

Finance Officer

Mechanic

General Manager

Wastewater LI - Foreman

Wastewater LI

(Contracted Gm)

Wastewater LI

Maintenance

Wastewater L

Wastewater L

Wastewater LI

Board Secretary

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Office Assistant (Part Time)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Other Positions Held Special District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Department

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Sewer Maintenance

Public Works

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Sewer Maintenance

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Total Wages

$78,618

$72,171

$71.167

$70,936

$69,200

$58,090

$55,361

$48,256

$44,894

$44,405

$43,050

$39,019

$26,806

$24,246

$20,498

$10,775

$9,920

$9,375



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Pool Attendant (Seasonal)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Board Secretary

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Fire Fighter (Volunteer)

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Park & Recreation

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$9,125

$7.250

$6,327

$6,300

$5,600

$5,375

$2,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,700

$1,700

$1,600

$1,225

$675

$425

$200



