	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Wastewater Ll		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$78,618
2.	Finance Officer		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$72,171
3.	Mechanic		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$71,167
4.	General Manager		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$70,936
5.	Wastewater Ll - Foreman		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$69,200
6.	Wastewater Ll		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$58,090
7.	(Contracted Gm)		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$55,361
8.	Wastewater Ll		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$48,256
9.	Maintenance		Salton Community Services District	Public Works	\$44,894
10.	Wastewater L		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$44,405
11.	Wastewater L		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$43,050
12.	Wastewater Ll		Salton Community Services District	Sewer Maintenance	\$39,019
13.	Board Secretary		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$26,806
14.	Fire Chief		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$24,246
15.	Fire Chief		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$20,498
16.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$10,775
17.	Office Assistant (Part Time)		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$9,920
18.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)		Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$9,375

19.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$9,125
20.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$7,250
21.	Pool Attendant (Seasonal)	Salton Community Services District	Park & Recreation	\$6,327
22.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,300
23.	Board Secretary	Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$5,600
24.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$5,375
25.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,800
26.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800
27.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800
28.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800
29.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,700
30.	Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,700
31.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,600
32.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,225
33.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$675
34.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$425
35.	Fire Fighter (Volunteer)	Salton Community Services District	Fire Department	\$200